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ü12th  Largest System in USA 
 

ü43rd  Highway Revenue Per Mile 

The Facts: 

 



How We Compare 

State Mileage 

Arkansas 16,430 

Illinois 16,040 

California 15,205 

New York 14,969 

Tennessee 13,881 

Florida 12,084 



How We Compare 
State Mileage Revenue Per 

Mile 

Arkansas 16,430 $58,536 

Illinois 16,040 $252,000 

California 15,205 $682,000 

New York 14,969 $237,000 

Tennessee 13,881 $108,000 

Florida 12,084 $694,532 



How We Compare 
State Mileage Admin. Cost 

Per Mile 

Arkansas 16,430 $1,821 

Illinois 16,040 $8,830 

California 15,205 $109,417 

New York 14,969 $84,062 

Tennessee 13,881 $11,905 

Florida 12,084 $16,985 



AHTD Administrative Costs Per Mile 

National Average  $12,772/mile 

{ǳǊǊƻǳƴŘƛƴƎ {ǘŀǘŜǎΩ !ǾŜǊŀƎŜ  
$5,342/mile 

National Average 

Arkansas Average 

Arkansas  $1,821/mile 
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Recent Voter Approved 

Programs  

November 2011  
Interstate Rehabilitation Program 

 

 

November 2012 
Connecting Arkansas Program 

 

 



Interstate Rehabilitation Program 

Planned  
Projects 



Interstate Rehabilitation Program 

Planned  
Projects 

Construction 



Interstate Rehabilitation Program 
Projects Let to Contract 

Job # Route Location County Est. 
Comp. 

Miles Amount 

BB0105 F. City - East St. Francis Mid 14 7.8 $51,946,709 

BB0109 I-40-Jericho Crittenden Late 13 7.8 $7,705,443 

BB0403 Dyer-Cravens Creek Crawford/Franklin Mid 13 13.9 $9,122,895 

BB0407 Hwy. 22 - I-40 Sebastian/Crawford Mid 14 7.5 $78,829,029 

BB0614 Bingham Rd. ς Grant Co. Pulaski-Saline Mid 14 7.5 $13,525,135 

BB0804 Mill Creek ς Hwy. 331 Pope Early 15 4.4 $42,378,010 

BB0806 Atkins - Plumerville Pope/Conway Late 13 18.5 $12,350,633 


